CSM_NYB_DS_E_3_4
1
Industrial PC Platform NY-series Industrial Box PC
NYB
Powerful. Tough. Future-Proof.
Our NY industrial Box PC has been designed from first principles to be powerful,
reliable and scalable, making it ideally suited to visualization, data handling,
measuring and controlling. The latest insights in design simplification eliminates

3
NYB
Model Number Structure
The purpose of this model number legend is to provide understanding of the meaning of specifications from the model number.
Models are not available for all combinations of code numbers.
Ordering Information
NY-series Industrial PC Platform
Recommended models
The industrial Box PC has extended configuration possibilities to meet your requirements, below an overview of the most used and recommended
models. Selecting one of the models below will bring the benefit of faster delivery times.
In case your preferred model is not listed below, please contact your Omron representative to discuss the possibilities.
Product name
Specifications
Model
Operating system CPU type RAM memory
(non-ECC type) Storage size Interface option
Industrial Box
PC
Windows 10 IoT
Enterprise LTSB - 64 bit
Intel® Core™
i7-4700EQ 8 GB
128 GB SSD type (MLC) RS-232C NYB17-313K1
320 GB HDD type RS-232C NYB17-313C1
64 GB SSD type (SLC) RS-232C NYB17-31391
Intel® Core™
i5-4300U 8 GB
128 GB SSD type (MLC) RS-232C NYB25-313K1
320 GB HDD type RS-232C NYB25-313C1
Intel® Celeron™
2980U 8 GB
128 GB SSD type (MLC) RS-232C NYB1C-313K1
320 GB HDD type RS-232C NYB1C-313C1
Windows Embedded
Standard 7 - 64bit
Intel® Core™
i7-4700EQ 8 GB 128 GB SSD type (MLC) RS-232C NYB17-312K1
Intel® Core™
i5-4300U 8 GB 128 GB SSD type (MLC) RS-232C NYB25-312K1
Intel® Celeron™
2980U 8 GB 320 GB HDD type RS-232C NYB1C-312C1
NYB @@ - @ @ @ @ @
Series name
NYB: NY- series Industrial Box PC
Processor
17: Intel® Core™ i7-4700EQ
4th generation CPU with Fan Unit
for active cooling
25: Intel® Core™ i5-4300U
4th generation CPU with fanless
cooling
1C: Intel® Celeron®  2980U
4th generation CPU with fanless
cooling
Optional interface
1: RS-232C
2: DVI-D
6: NY Monitor Link
Storage
0: No disk
8: 32 GB, SSD SLC
9: 64 GB, SSD SLC
C: 320 GB, HDD
D: 500 GB, HDD
K: 128 GB, SSD MLC
Operating system
0: No operating system
1: Windows Embedded Standard 7 - 32 bit
2: Windows Embedded Standard 7 - 64 bit
3: Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSB - 64 bit
Expansion slot
1: PCIe slot
Main memory